The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RIFT ROBOTICS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled
2025-01-01
2025-01-02
2025-01-06
2025-01-25
2025-01-25

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Check deposit
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5
TARGET T-2584

Print order from FedEx Office

WITHDRAWN: $57.91. DEPOSITED: $250.00.

ID

txn wNH20Im
txn MNHeOnW
txn KWH6d7E
txn OXHmBWo

Amount

$250.00
-$17.50
-$21.79
-$18.62

Balance
$223.87
$473.87
$456.37
$434.58
$415.96
$415.96

Rift Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Rift Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




