

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RIFT ROBOTICS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$223.87
2025-01-02	Check deposit	$txn_wNH20lm$	\$250.00	\$473.87
2025-01-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5	$txn_MNHeOnW$	-\$17.50	\$456.37
2025-01-25	TARGET T-2584	txn_kWH6d7E	-\$21.79	\$434.58
2025-01-25	Print order from FedEx Office	$txn_OXHmBWo$	-\$18.62	\$415.96
	WITHDRAWN: \$57.91. DEPOSITED: \$250.00.			\$415.96

 $Rift\ Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Rift\ Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.